Golden Kettle 2024 Series Points Standings

Last Name
Niedziela
Miller
McCarthy
Swords
Aumann
Mielke
Offringa
Schroeder
Moreno Flores
Patch
Youngstrom
Schumann
Bauer
McKinney
Hicks
Mueller
Burdey
Froehlich
Rinka
Synove
Fenner
Stokes
Artmann
Plohocky
Taylor
Klein

First Name
Amy
Garrett
Sean
Sarah
Matthew
Matt
Kayleen
Molly
Erick
Becky
Kelly
Dan
Terri
Clara
Steven
Joan
Carl
Kathryn
Ashley
Tanner
Paul
Matt
Bennett
Martin
Brittany
Ellen

Gender Age

43
29
48
36
34
54
36
43
26
40
30
37
58
22
43
56
32
62
21
28
29
38
22
35
33
58

20
18
16
17
15
12
13
12
20

18

17

16

15

14

14
13

11

Blue Springs TOTAL

20
20
18
17
17
16
15
13

18

16
15

14

14

13

12

12
12

40
38
34
34
32
28
28
25
20
18
18
17
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
12
12
12
11



Muir
Snyder
Dischler
Hansen
Karandanis
Vallo

Last Name
Mastro
Bergles
Taylor
Beltz
Kauth
Kroll
Pecha
Barnes
Ellenbolt
Kane
McGee
Kilton
Tim
Manser
Nowak
Rundahl
Rundahl
Ford
Francis
Saetre
Angoli

Chris
Lauranna
Matt
Erika
Lisa
Johnny

First Name
Scott
Cristi
Lindsey
Alex
Tony
Amanda
Lindsay
Drew
Darren
Joe
Nichole
Laura
Donohugh
Amanda
David
Claire
Nicole
Nicole
Michael
Brian
Emma

T ™ X

39
34
45
46
61
23

Mid Course
Gender Age

59
39
33
31
30
31
34
43
47
44
40
38
50
30
27
13
51
40
50
42
34

11

10
10

20
20
17
18
16
16
13
14
12
11
10
18
17

15

15

14

13

11

10
10

Blue Springs TOTAL

20
17
20
17
18
15
18
16
14
15
14

16

13

13
12

11
11
10
10
10
10

40
37
37
35
34
31
31
30
26
26
24
18
17
16
15
15
14
13
13
13
12



Hoeksema
Schuttke
Dochnahl
Jamie
Schadt
Kontny
Plohocky
Synove

Erik
Ellie
Darlene
Jarr
Richard
Justin
Martin
Nikelle

48
36
34
45
35
42
35
24

12

11

10

12

11

11
10

10

12
12
11
11
11
10
10
10

Last Name
Beltz
Franklin
Herring
Quaerna
Mihovilovich
Miller
HANSEN
Broadie
Centinario
Tarren
Manser
Smith
Sullivan
Brown
Carter
Edmondson
Edmondson
Broadie
Chilsen

First Name Gender Age

Kelly
KarenJ
Scott
Dan
Kelly

A Bill
Ludwig
Amy
Joseph
Sohier
Amanda
Drew
Jake
Anna
Edler
Amanda
Rob
Christopher
Alex

F

I XITITMTMXMTIMTTITTIIIITIII™

60
49
61
69
43
45
59
42
53
33
30
43
42
28
17
45
44
41
36

20
17
20
18
15
17
13
10

18

16

16
15

Blue Springs TOTAL

18
17
13
14
15
10
11
12
20
20

18
17
16
16

15

38
34
33
32
30
27
24
22
20
20
18
18
17
16
16
16
16
15
15



Hobart
Lund

Lynch

Kyne
Michelich
Edmondson
Patterson
Steadman
Muszynski

Rawson
Emily
Hanna
Katrina
Ella
Lola
Trish
Megan
Linda

m M m o m M M M M

62
46
33
50
27
14
54
37
60

14

14

13

12
11

14

13

11
10

14
14
14
13
13
12
11
11
10



